HOLOHAN'S

STARTERS

Soup of the Day served with Guinness wheaten bread (V)(GF available)

Smoked mackerel, seaweed salt crouton, horseradish gel, dill (GF available)

Duck rillette with toasted sourdough (GF available)

Whipped Five Mile Town goats cheese mouse, black pepper pastry crisp, hazelnut praline,

pickled shallots (Veg)

MAINS

Holohan's Roast of the Day, roast potatoes, buttery mash, roast root vegetables, gravy

(GF available) (price varies, please ask your server)

Sweet cure bacon chop, braised cabbage, chive mash with mushroom, pepper & Madeira sauce (GF)

Breaded cod with roast fennel, crispy lemon and thyme potatoes, parsley sauce

Handmade Pie of the Day

Handmade vegan mushroom & truffle pie, mash and gravy (V)

Holohan's Pan Boxty served with seasonal veg & choice of:
e Roast chicken, mushroom & tarragon cream (GF)

e Seafood & dill velouté (GF)

DESSERTS

Sticky toffee pudding, toffee sauce, vanilla ice cream
Chocolate mousse, hazelnut, raspberry gel
Oat milk panna cotta, toasted oats, honey and rosemary

Cheeseboard, grapes, crackers & apple and plum chutney
(Veg)(GF available)

7.50

7.50

7.50

14.00

SIDES

hand cut chips

truffle & parmesan chips
pan boxty

mash /champ / colcannon
seasonal vegetables

garden salad

7.00

9.00

9.50

9.00

23.00

21.50

17.50

17.50

17.50

17.50

4.30

5.00

4.80

4.50

4.50

4.50



