HOLOHAN'S

STARTERS

Soup of the Day served with Guinness wheaten bread (V)(GF available)			7.00
Smoked mackerel, seaweed salt crouton, horseradish gel, dill (GF available)			9.00
Duck rillette with toasted sourdough (GF available)			9.50
Whipped Five Mile Town goats cheese mouse, black pepper pastry crisp, hazelnut praline,			9.00
pickled shallots (Veg)			
MAINS			
Holohan's Roast of the Day, roast potatoes, buttery mash, roast root vegetables, gravy (GF available) (price varies, please ask your server)			
Sweet cure bacon chop, braised cabbage, chive mash with mushroom, pepper & Madeira sauce (GF)			23.00
Breaded cod with roast fennel, crispy lemon and thyme potatoes, parsley sauce			21.50
Handmade Pie of the Day			17.50
Handmade vegan mushroom & truffle pie, mash and gravy (V)			17.50
Holohan's Pan Boxty served with seasonal veg & choice of:			
Roast chicken, mushroom & tarragon cream (GF)			17.50
Seafood & dill velouté (GF)			17.50
DESSERTS		SIDES	
Sticky toffee pudding, toffee sauce, vanilla ice cream	7.50	hand cut chips	4.30
Chocolate mousse, hazelnut, raspberry gel	7.50	truffle & parmesan chips	5.00
Oat milk panna cotta, toasted oats, honey and rosemary	7.50	pan boxty	4.80
Cheeseboard, grapes, crackers & apple and plum chutney (Veg)(GF available)	14.00	mash /champ / colcannon	4.50
		seasonal vegetables	4.50

4.50

garden salad